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 Modular Wiring Systems, Device Assemblies 

 MC Glide steel and aluminum, MC Glide Fire alarm, HCF, Specialty MC Cables including MC Glide Luminary 
steel and aluminum, HCF Luminary, Multi Zone, Super Neutral, Home Run.  Flex, Liquid Tuff & Liquid Tight 

 EMT, True Color EMT, IMC, Rigid, and Aluminum Conduit. EMT Kwik-Fit Set Screw and Compression 1 1/4" -
4".  IMC and Rigid Super Kwik Couple 1/2"-5". Sch 40 and Sch 80 PVC conduit & fittings.  20’ EMT and PVC 
available.  

 HDPE Made to order 3/4" - 6", 12 solid colors, striping, pull-tape & detachable pull-tape available. UL Listed 
Sch 40 & Sch 80. Material ships on coils, reels, or sticks, segmented reels up to 4 way. 2" and below internal 
ribbing available. 

 Universal Super Fittings, EMT & RIGID Fittings, Flex and Liquid tight Connectors, Steel and Diecast 

 Channel, Fittings and Accessories 

 Wire Basket, Swage Ladder Tray, I-Beam Ladder Tray, Trof Tray, Fiberglass Tray, Aickinstrut 

  

 

NEMA Enclosures, Wireway and Trough, Galvanized, Powder and Stainless 

 UL and Non-UL Staples 

 PVC Base and Intermediate Spacers 

 THHN & limited offering of Romex  

 Aluminum Building Wire, Bare Aluminum, Service Drop, UD, Aluminum MC, Portable Cords, PV cable 350-750 
aluminum- stock in black & red 

 5KV-35KV Copper and Aluminum MV 105, URD, THHN Tray Cable, UL Busduct for Data Centers, low-voltage 
plug-in sandwich style, 630A – 6000A 

 Energy Star and LED Fixtures for Residential, Light Commercial, Industrial,  DLC where applicable 

 EMT and Rigid Elbows, Couplings, Nipples, Speed Couple Elbows 

 Commercial and Residential Lamps, LED’s, CFL’s, Lighting Components, DLC where applicable 

 Copper Cross Link (XHHW, USE, RHW), Copper Feeder MC, Bare Copper, LSZH and VFD Cables, PV Cable 
Copper 
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OUTSIDE SALES TEAM 

 

Craig Davidson 

Craigd@ddksales.com 

(301) 706-5776 

 

Dan Doane 

Dand@ddksales.com 

(301) 802-1195 

 

Russ Kempner 

Russk@ddksales.com 

(443) 995-3678 

 

 

Theda Graham 

Theda@ddksales.com 

(805) 637-4687 

 

Cara Carino 

CaraC@ddksales.com 

(301) 908-9448 

 

Brad Miller  

Brad@ddksales.com 

(301) 537-7891 
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Terre Kennedy 

Terrek@ddksales.com 

(301) 660-0950 

 

Amber Wolfe 

Amberw@ddksales.com 

(301) 407-6032 

 

Marci Etman 

Marci@ddksales.com 

(301) 407-6046 

 

Josh Bridge 

Joshb@ddksales.com 

(301) 407-6037 

 

 

 

Angela Davidson 

Angelad@ddksales.com 

(301) 407-6035 

 

Jeff Missel 
Jeff@ddksales.com 
(410) 553-1844 
 

Office Manager 

Linda Davidson 

Lindad@ddksales.com 

(301) 407-6040  

 

Front Desk 

Jackie Doane 

                  (301) 670-0022 
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